Position

Park Supervisor

Park Worker 3

Park Worker 2

Park Worker 1

Park Worker 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$57,052

$56,301

$35,944

$21,349

$2,300



