	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Park Supervisor		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$57,052
2.	Park Worker 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$56,301
3.	Park Worker 2		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$35,944
4.	Park Worker 1		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$21,349
5.	Park Worker 1		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$2,300